
-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.5.0-alpha.13 (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.5.0-alpha.14 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.008 0.278 0.549 0.819 1.090
ppb

0.008 0.278 0.549 0.819 1.090
ppb

0.003 0.000 0.003
ppb

0.0004 0.0000 0.0004
ppb

0.9168 0.9584 1.0000 1.0454 1.0908
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SOx, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0635 0.1270 0.1904 0.2539
ppb

0.0000 0.0635 0.1270 0.1904 0.2539
ppb

0.002 0.000 0.002
ppb

0.0008 0.0000 0.0008
ppb

1e 03 1e 02 1e 01 1 10 100 1000
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_DMS, Zonal Mean
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0.0001 0.0489 0.0977 0.1465 0.1953
ppb

0.0001 0.0489 0.0977 0.1465 0.1953
ppb

0.00025 0.00000 0.00025
ppb

8 0 8
ppb 1e 5

0.9084 0.9542 1.0000 1.0504 1.1008
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HMS, Zonal Mean
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0.005 0.010 0.015
ppb

0.005 0.010 0.015
ppb

5 0 5
ppb 1e 5

2.5 0.0 2.5
ppb 1e 5

0.95314 0.97657 1.00000 1.02458 1.04916
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MSA, Zonal Mean
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0.000 0.125 0.250 0.375 0.500
ppb

0.000 0.125 0.250 0.375 0.500
ppb

3 0 3
ppb 1e 6

1 0 1
ppb 1e 6

0.9997599 1.0000000 1.0002402
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OCS, Zonal Mean
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0.0003 0.1091 0.2180 0.3269 0.4357
ppb

0.0003 0.1091 0.2180 0.3269 0.4357
ppb

0.0004 0.0000 0.0004
ppb

8 0 8
ppb 1e 5

0.9479 0.9740 1.0000 1.0275 1.0549
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO2, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.1705 0.3409 0.5114 0.6818
ppb

0.0000 0.1705 0.3409 0.5114 0.6818
ppb

0.003 0.000 0.003
ppb

0.0005 0.0000 0.0005
ppb

0.9072 0.9536 1.0000 1.0511 1.1023
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO4, Zonal Mean
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